U.S. 800-626-6653   Canada 800-387-6600  www.dme.net
10
Standard Global Manifold and Components
Ho
t R
un
ne
r

an
ifo
ld
 Rep
lacem
en
t H
eaters
Hot Runner Systems
Standard Global Manifold Replacement Heaters
DME Manifold Flexible Tubular Replacement Heaters
8.5 mm diameter; 230-volt connector pins on both ends are M2.5 x 0.45 thread
Image not to scale.
HIGH-WATT FLEXIBLE TUBULAR HEATERS
ITEM NO. LENGTH WATTAGE
HFH850300 300 650
HFH850350 350 750
HFH850400 400 900
HFH850450 450 1050
HFH850500 500 1150
HFH850550 550 1300
HFH850600 600 1450
HFH850650 650 1600
HFH850700 700 1750
HFH850750 750 1900
HFH850800 800 2050
HFH850850 850 2200
HFH850900 900 2350
HFH850950 950 2500
HFH851000 1000 2650
HFH851050 1050 2800
HFH851100 1100 2930
HFH851150 1150 3060
HFH851200 1200 3190
HFH851250 1250 3320
HFH851300 1300 3450
HFH851350 1350 3580
HFH851400 1400 3710
HFH851450 1450 3840
HFH851500 1500 3970
LOW-WATT FLEXIBLE TUBULAR HEATERS
ITEM NO. LENGTH WATTAGE
HFL850500 500 700
HFL850550 550 780
HFL850600 600 860
HFL850650 650 950
HFL850700 700 1000
HFL850750 750 1100
HFL850800 800 1190
HFL850850 850 1250
HFL850900 900 1350
HFL850950 950 1430
HFL851000 1000 1500
HFL851050 1050 1590
HFL851100 1100 1650
HFL851150 1150 1750
HFL851200 1200 1830
HFL851250 1250 1900
HFL851300 1300 1990
HFL851350 1350 2070
HFL851400 1400 2150
HFL851450 1450 2230
HFL851500 1500 2300
Replacing a DME Manifold Flexible Tubular Heater may also
require the replacement of retaining rings that hold the heater
in place. After installing the manifold heater, insert a retaining
ring into each of the existing undercut grooves in the manifold.